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ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION Colo. P.U.C. No. 7 Gas 
1555 Blake St., Suite 400 Seventh Revised Sheet No.6A 
Denver, CO 80202 Cancels Sixth Revised Sheet No.6A 

NATURAL GAS RATES 
Gas Cost Adjustment 

Tm e of Charge 
Residential, Small Commercial & 

Commercial, and Irrigation SeJVice: 

tL g filY 

Gas Cost Adjustment (GCA): 
Commodity 

Upstream Pipeline 
Deferred Gas Cost 

Total GCA 

$0.18905 

0.20331 
-0.02090 
$0.37146 

$0.17626 

001032 
-003410 
$0.15248 

$0.18398 

0.01484 

0.19690 
$0.39572 

(R,R,R) 
(l,R,I) 
(1,I,R) 

(R,R,R) 

Transportation Service: 
Transportation Gas Cost Adj $0 00080 $0.00080 $0.00080 (1,1,1) 

Do Not Write 
In This Space 

Advice Letter No. s/Kathleen Ocanas Issue Date: 
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