Page 1 of 1

ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION 1555 Blake St., Suite 400 Denver, CO 80202 Colo. P.U.C. No. 7 Gas Seventh Revised Sheet No.6A Cancels Sixth Revised Sheet No.6A

NATURAL GAS RATES Gas Cost Adjustment				
Residential, Small Commercial &				
Commercial, and Irrigation Service:				
Gas Cost Adjustment (GCA):				
Commodity	\$0.18905	\$0.17626	\$0.18398	(R,R,R)
Upstream Pipeline	0.20331	0 01032	0.01484	(I,R,I)
Deferred Gas Cost	-0.02090	-0 03410	0.19690	(I,I,R)
Total GCA	\$0.37146	\$0.15248	\$0.39572	(R,R,R)
Transportation Service:				
Transportation Gas Cost Adj	\$0 00080	\$0.00080	\$0.00080	(1,1,1)
			Do Not Write In This Space	

Advice Letter No. Decision or Authority No. s/Kathleen Ocanas Title: Vice-President Rates and Regulatory Affairs Issue Date: Effective Date: April 1, 2024